Glasgow Archers Open - Sun 16th August 2015

Scottish Record Status

Venue: Craigholme Sports Complex, Haggs Road, Glasgow

Judges: Andrew Duff, Cameron Ross, Michael Mather and Alan Westlake (Guest)

Gents' Recurve
Frank Hynds
James Laing
Antonios Katris
Gilbert Jamieson
David Seez
Ciaran Murphy

Stephen Marshall
John Mulholland

Novice Gents' Recurve
Jim Granger

Paul Jackson

Paul Keir

Gents' Longbow
Edward Pike

Andrew Rowe
Christopher Shuttleworth

Ladies' Compound
Karen Jamieson
Elayne McLean

Clyde Arrows

Links Archers
Bannockburn Bowmen
Balbardie Archers
Penicuik Archers
Bannockburn Bowmen

Glasgow Archers
Glasgow Archers

Ayr Archery Club
Perth Archery Club
Glasgow Archers

EUAC
Assheton Bowmen
Glasgow Archers

Balbardie Archers
Penicuik

100y
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475
435
376

100y
100
85

80y
598
564

80y
352
344
346
308
342
316

60y
360
310

60y
269
231

58

80y
91
113
28

60y
428
410

60y
200
198
190
190
184
170

50y
196
134

50y
141
153
76

60y
98
73
47

50y
214
206

Total
1032
995
985
973
961
862

Total
556
444

Total
410
384
134

Total
289
271

75

Total
1240
1180

York

1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal

3rd Place Medal

National

National

1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal

3rd Place Medal

York

1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal

3rd Place Medal

Hereford
1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal



Ladies' Recurve
Johanna Meyer EUAC
Carol-Anne Seez Penicuik Archers
Debbie Geddes Lethen Archers
Nessa Dunsmore
Phyllis Pettet

Novice Ladies' Recurve
Mhairi Graham
Jennifer Daniels

Ayr Archery Club
Glasgow Archers

Junior Gents' Under 18 Recurve
Gregor Stevenson Abbey Archers

Junior Gents' Under 16 Recurve
Nathan Murphy Glasgow Archers

Junior Gents' Under 14 Recurve
Joe Seez Penicuik Archers

Junior Gents' Under 12 Compound
Mack Seez Penicuik Archers

Junior Ladies' Under 18 Recurve
Kayleigh Ilvanov Balbardie Archers
Megan-Amy Logan Buchan Archers

Junior Ladies' Under 16 Compound
Robyn Geddes Lethen Archers

Falkirk Company of Archers
Falkirk Company of Archers

80y
526
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339
277
292

80y
286

50y
522

40y
233

60y
524
508

50y
519

60y
408
346
332
320
262

50y
307
117

60y
287

50y
58

40y
286

30y
186

50y
364
352

40y
286

50y
200
186
158
174
168

40y
133
174

50y
270

40y
44

30y
172

20y
133

40y
200
190

30y
172

Total
1134
976
829
771
722

Total
440
291

Total
319

Total
102

Total
977

Total
552

Total
1088
1050

Total
977

Hereford

1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal

3rd Place Medal

Short National
1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal

Bristol |
1st Place Trophy & Medal

Short National
Bristol Ill
1st Place Medal

Bristol IV
1st Place Medal

Bristol Il
1st Place Trophy & Medal
2nd Place Medal

Bristol IlI
1st Place Medal



